Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SL3210-5BE31-5UV0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6sl3210-5be31-5uv0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 4.08 kgs
Product ID 6SL3210-5BE31-5UV0
AL Field N
Customs Tariff Code 85044095
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 05.07.2010
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin CN
EAN 6940408102835.0
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-02-31-01
eClass 7.1 27-02-31-01
eClass 8 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9.1 27-02-31-01
ETIM 7 EC001857
Group Classification Key R220
List of Characteristics SINAMICS V20
Quantity in Package 1
Packaging Length 300,00
Packaging Width 270,00
Packaging Height 220,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description SINAMICS V20 380-480 V 3 AC -15/+10% 47-63Hz rated power
15 kW with 150% overload for 60 sec. unfiltered I/O: 4
DI, 2 DO,2 AI, 1 AQ fieldbus: USS/MODBUS RTU with
built-in BOP protection: IP20/ UL open size: D
240x207x173 (WxHxD)
Product Code 5681
Comparative Metals Coefficient 05.07.2010
Unit of Measure ST
Description
6SL3-210-5BE31-5UV0 | Siemens, SINAMICS V20 Series, Inverter Drive, 15 kW, 380 to 480 V
ac, 31 A (Output), 0 to 550 Hz, 240 x 207 x 173 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens |
mass: 3.9 | product type: Inverter Drive | power classification: 15 kW | supply voltage:
380 to 480 V ac | current rating: 31 A (Output) | output frequency: 0 to 550 Hz | ambient
temperature: -10 to +60 °C | filter included yes / no: No | series: SINAMICS V20 | level
of security: IP20